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Event 38b: JM17 Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 89 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:21.980
Half Lap 12.607 (2)

Lap 1 21.348 21.348 (2)
Lap 2 17.083 38.432 (2)
Lap 3 16.946 55.378 (2)
Lap 4 17.234 1:12.613 (1)
Lap 5 17.431 1:30.044 (1)
Lap 6 17.567 1:47.612 (1)
Lap 7 17.377 2:04.989 (1)
Lap 8 16.991 2:21.980 (1)

2. 87 Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:25.206 +3.22
Half Lap 12.122 (1)

Lap 1 20.292 20.292 (1)
Lap 2 16.993 37.285 (1)
Lap 3 17.776 55.062 (1)
Lap 4 17.997 1:13.059 (2)
Lap 5 18.038 1:31.098 (2)
Lap 6 17.948 1:49.046 (2)
Lap 7 18.152 2:07.199 (2)
Lap 8 18.007 2:25.206 (2)


